
West Dunbartonshire Council 

First Preference Report

 This report details the electorate, the turnout, the quota and the number of first preference votes for each 
candidate. 

Contest Name Total 
Electorate 

Total Number 
of Ballot 
Papers 

Received 

Percentage 
Turnout 

Total Number 
of Ballot 
Papers 

Rejected 

Total Number 
of Valid Votes Quota 

Ward 1 - Lomond 9,111 4,401 48.3 75 4,326 1,082 

Drew MACEOGHAINN 

Jonathan MCCOLL 

Sally PAGE 

Martin ROONEY 

Hazel SORRELL 

West Dunbartonshire Community Party 

Scottish National Party (SNP) 

Scottish Conservative and Unionist 

Scottish Labour Party 

Scottish Labour Party 

Total 

509 

1,494 

666 

938 

719 

4,326 

Candidate Name Affiliation Total Number of First 
Preference Votes 

Report Name: FirstPreference_V0001_Ward-1---Lomond_06052022_120042.pdf Created: 06-5-2022 12:00:42 




