First Preference Report

This report details the electorate, the turnout, the quota and the number of first preference votes for each candidate.

Contest Name	Total Electorate	Total Number of Ballot Papers Received	Percentage Turnout	Total Number of Ballot Papers Rejected	Total Number of Valid Votes	Quota
Ward 1 - Lomond	9,111	4,401	48.3	75	4,326	1,082

Candidate Name	Affiliation	Total Number of First Preference Votes
Drew MACEOGHAINN	West Dunbartonshire Community Party	509
Jonathan MCCOLL	Scottish National Party (SNP)	1,494
Sally PAGE	Scottish Conservative and Unionist	666
Martin ROONEY	Scottish Labour Party	938
Hazel SORRELL	Scottish Labour Party	719
	To	tal 4,326